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1 Münchenstein SG 1 0 19 14 14 1282.000 408.000 1% 91.862
2 Arlesheim FSG 3 0 15 10 10 903.000 377.000 1% 90.677
3 Allschwil Militärschützen 4 0 19 8 8 711.000 826.000 1% 89.907
4 Birsfelden SG 1 0 18 14 14 1247.000 326.000 1% 89.304
5 Pfeffingen FS 1 0 22 14 14 1241.000 562.000 1% 89.044
6 Münchenstein MSV 3 0 18 10 10 875.000 562.000 1% 88.062
7 Binningen FS 2 0 12 12 12 1023.000 0.000 1% 85.250
8 Muttenz SG 2 0 15 12 12 1012.000 196.000 1% 84.496
9 Aesch BL Schützenclub 2 0 13 12 12 1004.000 65.000 1% 83.720
10 Therwil FSG 4 0 10 8 8 640.000 119.000 1% 80.148
11 Oberwil BL SG 1 0 13 14 14 1120.000 0.000 1% 0.000 n.r.
12 Reinach BL SG 2 0 10 12 12 825.000 0.000 1% 0.000 n.r.
13 Allschwil SG 3 0 9 10 10 707.000 0.000 1% 0.000 n.r.
14 Biel-Benken SG 4 0 6 8 8 471.000 0.000 1% 0.000 n.r.
15 Schönenbuch FSG 4 0 5 8 8 385.000 0.000 1% 0.000 n.r.
16 Gastschützen 5 0 2 1000 1000 169.000 0.000 1% 0.000 n.r.



   Einzelrangliste Alle    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Bezirkswettschiessen 22.09.2012

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion T

1 Hünenberger Frédéric 97 1960 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 98
2 Kohler Thomas 97 1967 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 96
3 Gempeler Hans 95 1943 V Freigewehr KK Münchenstein SG 98
4 Richter Reinhard 95 1949 V Standard KK Birsfelden SG 98
5 Wohlgemuth Urs 95 1964 E Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 98
6 Müller Daniela 95 1962 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 95
7 Heiniger Heinz 94 1940 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 98
8 Zwicky Valentin 94 1940 SV Freigewehr KK Oberwil BL SG 97
9 Lack Niklaus 94 1948 V Standard KK Birsfelden SG 96
10 Salamoni Heidy 94 1953 E Standard KK Münchenstein MSV 93
11 Zumbrunn Markus 94 1974 E Standard KK Muttenz SG 93
12 Meyer Jürg 94 1960 E Standard KK Pfeffingen FS 92
13 Fankhauser Johannes 93 1952 V Standard KK Münchenstein SG 100
14 Vogler Martin 93 1965 E Stgw90 KA Muttenz SG 100
15 Buser Cyrill 93 1966 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 98
16 Rebmann Karl 93 1938 SV Freigewehr KK Münchenstein SG 97
17 Spichty Clive R. 93 1949 V Standard KK Münchenstein MSV 97
18 Schäfer Heinz 93 1956 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 97
19 Küng René 93 1961 E Stgw57-3 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 95
20 Hofer J. François 93 1945 V Freigewehr KK Oberwil BL SG 94
21 Wohlgemuth Jan 93 1993 J Stgw90 KA Arlesheim FSG 92
22 Schaub Rolf 93 1932 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 89
23 Fohrler Josef 93 1954 E Standard KK Pfeffingen FS 87
24 Rickenbach Käthi 92 1946 V Standard KK Oberwil BL SG 100
25 Cerboni Aldo 92 1946 V Stgw57-2 KK Münchenstein MSV 98
26 Schäfer Markus 92 1969 E Stgw90 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 98
27 Riesen Rudolf 92 1952 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 97
28 Zaugg Daniel 92 1964 E Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 95
29 Day Patric 92 1964 E Stgw90 KK Arlesheim FSG 94
30 Borer Rudolf 92 1943 V Freigewehr KK Oberwil BL SG 93
31 Huber Bruno 92 1951 V Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein SG 93
32 Contich Patrick 92 1973 E Stgw90 KK Arlesheim FSG 93
33 Merz Dieter 92 1962 E Standard KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 92
34 Schneider Sylvia 91 1993 J Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 97
35 Baschnonga Marco 91 1958 E Stgw57-3 KK Binningen FS 97
36 Harisberger Walter 91 1952 V Stgw90 KK Gastschützen 96
37 Geiger Guido 91 1957 E Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 96
38 Binggeli Walter 91 1951 V Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 92
39 Infanti Antonio 91 1940 SV Standard KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 91
40 Wicki Anton 91 1951 V Freigewehr KK Münchenstein SG 91
41 Bànyay Làszlo 90 1951 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 99
42 Borkeloh Friedel 90 1955 E Stgw57-3 KA Arlesheim FSG 98
43 Geiger Jürg 90 1959 E Standard Pfeffingen FS 97
44 Wagner Helmut 90 1954 E Stgw90 KA Binningen FS 92
45 Klicinovic Iwan 90 1976 E Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 91
46 Meier Andreas 90 1980 E Standard Arlesheim FSG 89
47 Heyne Richard 90 1973 E Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein MSV 87
48 Braun Markus 89 1959 E Stgw90 KK Oberwil BL SG 96
49 Gast Esther 89 1945 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 95
50 Windlin Arnold 89 1943 V Karabiner KK Reinach BL SG 93
51 Schaad Kurt 89 1959 E Stgw90 KK Birsfelden SG 92
52 Gerber Fredy 89 1948 V Stgw90 KK Binningen FS 91
53 Wohlgemuth Jürg 89 1966 E Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 90
54 Dittli Christian 89 1957 E Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 86
55 Micco Michele 88 1950 V Stgw57-3 KA Münchenstein MSV 99
56 Stöckli François 88 1967 E Stgw90 KA Oberwil BL SG 97
57 Aregger Andreas 88 1970 E Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 97
58 Müller Reto 88 1974 E Stgw90 KK Muttenz SG 96
59 Breitenmoser Paul 88 1949 V Stgw90 KK Oberwil BL SG 94
60 Rach Annette 88 1960 E Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 94
61 Marti Jörg 88 1962 E Stgw57-3 KK Pfeffingen FS 94
62 Nixon Peter 88 1960 E Standard Oberwil BL SG 93
63 Longhi Roland 88 1962 E Stgw90 KK Birsfelden SG 91
64 Mollenkopf Klaus 88 1965 E Stgw90 KK Oberwil BL SG 89
65 Käsermann Hansjörg 88 1957 E Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 88
66 Goepfert Nevil 88 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 85
67 Küng Walter 87 1959 E Stgw57-3 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 98
68 Pozivil Andrea 87 1986 E Stgw57-2 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 98
69 Kohler Lukas 87 1992 J Stgw90 KA Birsfelden SG 97
70 Jost Verena 87 1944 V Stgw90 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 97
71 Marti Daniel 87 1964 E Standard Pfeffingen FS 95
72 Budmiger Peter 87 1952 V Standard Münchenstein MSV 94
73 Puccetti Sven 87 1995 J Stgw90 KA Binningen FS 89
74 Flora Claudio 87 1933 SV Stgw90 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 88
75 Waldmeier Bruno 87 1938 SV Stgw90 KK Muttenz SG 88
76 Canali Paul 87 1955 E Stgw57-2 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 88
77 Muster Susanne 87 1991 E Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 88



78 Faller Franz 87 1947 V Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 86
79 Zihlmann Albert 87 1977 E Karabiner KK Biel-Benken SG 85
80 Fust Gregor 87 1950 V Freigewehr Münchenstein SG 84
81 Rach Ewald 87 1943 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 83
82 Meyer Kurt 86 1961 E Standard Muttenz SG 96
83 Kuhni Heinz 86 1965 E Standard Muttenz SG 96
84 Bläsi Max 86 1945 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 95
85 Jauch Jrène 86 1949 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 95
86 Wismer Angelus 86 1948 V Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 94
87 Caviezel Josef 86 1942 SV Freigewehr Birsfelden SG 92
88 Trummer Jürgen 86 1963 E Stgw57-2 KK Münchenstein SG 92
89 Schulthess David 86 1991 E Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 91
90 Zimmermann Patrick 86 1968 E Stgw90 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 77
91 Hecker Werner 85 1943 V Freigewehr Münchenstein SG 98
92 Canonica Sergio 85 1952 V Stgw57-3 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 98
93 Müller Markus 85 1958 E Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 98
94 Haas Josef 85 1934 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 96
95 Bürli Josef 85 1940 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 96
96 Sebeseri Stephan 85 1990 E Stgw90 KA Aesch BL Schützenclub 95
97 Müller Christian 85 1985 E Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 94
98 Wingeier Bernard 85 1965 E Stgw90 KA Münchenstein SG 92
99 Moll Dennis 85 1994 J Stgw90 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 89
100 Thüring Urs 85 1958 E Freigewehr Schönenbuch FSG 89
101 Löw Hans-Rudolf 85 1961 E Stgw57-3 KK Oberwil BL SG 85
102 Rippstein Tobias 85 1994 J Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 84
103 Meier Leo 85 1945 V Karabiner KK Münchenstein SG 82
104 Brugger Hansruedi 85 1953 E Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein MSV 82
105 Grenal Thomas 85 1986 E Stgw90 KK Therwil FSG 79
106 Osterwalder Fabian 85 1977 E Stgw90 KK Therwil FSG 74
107 Boll Michel 84 1992 J Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 94
108 Hitz Karl 84 1933 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 93
109 Bacher Felix 84 1937 SV Karabiner KK Schönenbuch FSG 93
110 Buser Theodor 84 1944 V Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein SG 91
111 Portmann Stefan 84 1974 E Stgw90 KK Muttenz SG 91
112 Dalhäuser Eduard 84 1928 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 90
113 Walther Rudolf 84 1950 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 90
114 Küng Arnaud 84 1988 E Standard Münchenstein SG 88
115 Hermann Franz 84 1942 SV Karabiner KK Therwil FSG 87
116 Schaffner Hans-Ulrich 84 1936 SV Stgw57-3 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 85
117 Herzog Paul 84 1958 E Standard Münchenstein SG 83
118 Seiler Othmar 83 1934 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 98
119 Sebeseri Roger 83 1996 JJ Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 95
120 Thöny Hans 83 1949 V Stgw90 KK Arlesheim FSG 94
121 Schneiter Josua 83 1949 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 94
122 Schulthess Patrick 83 1993 J Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 92
123 Brugger Alain 83 1992 J Stgw90 KA Münchenstein MSV 90
124 Sgro Carmelo 83 1946 V Karabiner KK Muttenz SG 90
125 Rickenbacher Daniel 83 1961 E Standard Pfeffingen FS 89
126 Schneider Marcel 83 1996 JJ Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 87
127 Wirz Michael 83 1989 E Standard Aesch BL Schützenclub 87
128 Jauch Benedikt 83 1954 E Stgw90 Reinach BL SG 86
129 Wishart Bill 82 1960 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 94
130 Rüfenacht Niklaus 82 1962 E Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 93
131 Mangold Benno 82 1973 E Stgw90 Biel-Benken SG 93
132 Schraner Jean-Marc 82 1961 E Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 92
133 Cancela Jose-luis 82 1975 E Langgw Allschwil SG 92
134 Hänggi Martin 82 1971 E Stgw90 Binningen FS 90
135 Kohler Alex 82 1963 E Stgw90 Birsfelden SG 88
136 Heinis Erik 82 1986 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 87
137 Hörmann Yves 82 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Aesch BL Schützenclub 82
138 Maurer Michael 81 1993 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 100
139 Meile Hans 81 1938 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 94
140 Dollinger Giulia 81 1995 J Stgw90 Binningen FS 90
141 Moor Niklaus 81 1972 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 88
142 Fröhlich Daniel 81 1988 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 88
143 Bläsi Phillippe 80 1996 JJ Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 95
144 Perrin Lionel 80 1992 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 94
145 Reinle Steve 80 1975 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 92
146 Hasenfratz Kurt 80 1943 V Stgw57-3 Biel-Benken SG 90
147 Asal Beat 80 1964 E Karabiner Aesch BL Schützenclub 84
148 Leonhardt Falko 80 1940 SV Stgw57-3 Birsfelden SG 74
149 Häring Werner 80 1941 SV Stgw90 Aesch BL Schützenclub 74
150 Sellner Manuel 79 1993 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 96
151 Näpflin Beat 79 1937 SV Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 96
152 Amweg Sonja 79 1974 E Stgw90 Muttenz SG 94
153 Budmiger Lilian 79 1959 E Stgw57-3 Münchenstein MSV 91
154 Lötscher Remigius 79 1949 V Stgw90 Oberwil BL SG 90
155 Zulliger Heinrich 79 1931 SV Karabiner Binningen FS 88
156 Ryser Yanick 79 1994 J Stgw90 Muttenz SG 85
157 Hautle Josef 79 1944 V Karabiner Binningen FS 82
158 Zehnder Hans 78 1943 V Stgw57-3 Biel-Benken SG 98
159 Gallati Daniel 78 1968 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 90
160 Bruttger Oliver 78 1972 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 84
161 Breitmaier Kurt 78 1946 V Stgw57-3 Allschwil SG 83
162 Grossmann Hans 78 1959 E Stgw90 Reinach BL SG 82
163 lavagetti Libero 78 1928 SV Stgw57-2 KA Gastschützen 70
164 Vogler Cordula 77 1968 E Stgw90 Muttenz SG 97



165 Graf Dennis 76 1992 J Standard Muttenz SG 93
166 Oberhausser Camille 76 1994 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 92
167 Reich Markus 76 1963 E Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 87
168 Bandini Yves 76 1982 E Karabiner Schönenbuch FSG 84
169 Geiger Tobias 76 1993 J Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 83
170 Reinle Daniel 76 1965 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 66
171 Bitterli Marco 75 1998 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 87
172 Meier Jörg 75 1956 E Stgw57-2 Arlesheim FSG 82
173 Reich Mona 74 1998 JJ Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 89
174 Hunziker Robin 74 1999 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 85
175 Andreoli Régis 74 1993 J Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 79
176 Zilian Sofie 74 1992 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 75
177 Simon Patrick 74 1980 E Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 75
178 Wyttenbach Markus 73 1992 J Stgw90 Muttenz SG 96
179 Zumbrunn Sandra 73 1970 E Stgw90 Muttenz SG 91
180 Wegmüller Sascha 73 1976 E Stgw90 Schönenbuch FSG 89
181 Pozivil Urs 73 1988 E Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 81
182 Lüthi Ronald 73 1976 E Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 74
183 Bruni Jacques 73 1962 E Stgw90 Biel-Benken SG 68
184 Pozivil Joseph 72 1946 V Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 94
185 Reinle Fernand 72 1942 SV Karabiner Allschwil SG 93
186 Marti Robert 72 1933 SV Karabiner Oberwil BL SG 74
187 Frey Stephan 72 1960 E Stgw90 Oberwil BL SG 69
188 Massafra Tobias 71 1989 E Stgw90 Biel-Benken SG 86
189 Moser Barbara 71 1952 V Stgw90 Münchenstein SG 85
190 Flubacher Cyrill 71 1995 J Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 79
191 Geiger Marvin 70 1995 J Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 89
192 Voser Dominik 69 1993 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 86
193 Voggensperger Katja 67 1991 E Stgw90 Schönenbuch FSG 90
194 Binggeli Peter 67 1948 V Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 82
195 Cravotta Maurizio 67 1977 E Stgw57-3 Münchenstein MSV 75
196 Messerli Tobias 67 1974 E Stgw90 Aesch BL Schützenclub 66
197 Nathanael Ras 66 1994 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 78
198 Nussbaumer Cédric 65 1991 E Stgw90 Aesch BL Schützenclub 95
199 Bösiger Kilian 61 1991 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 87
200 Thüring Luca 59 1996 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 95
201 Kohler Marcel 59 1947 V Stgw90 Reinach BL SG 83
202 Incze Andras 58 1962 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 61
203 Tischhauser urs 50 1949 V Stgw57-2 Muttenz SG 72
204 Schmeder Patrick 45 1999 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 71
205 Nussberger Jörg 45 1943 V Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 58
206 Goepfert Colin 43 2000 JJ Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 71



   Einzelrangliste Kategorie A    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Bezirkswettschiessen 22.09.2012

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion T

1 Hünenberger Frédéric 97 1960 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 98
2 Kohler Thomas 97 1967 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 96
3 Gempeler Hans 95 1943 V Freigewehr KK Münchenstein SG 98
4 Richter Reinhard 95 1949 V Standard KK Birsfelden SG 98
5 Müller Daniela 95 1962 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 95
6 Zwicky Valentin 94 1940 SV Freigewehr KK Oberwil BL SG 97
7 Lack Niklaus 94 1948 V Standard KK Birsfelden SG 96
8 Salamoni Heidy 94 1953 E Standard KK Münchenstein MSV 93
9 Zumbrunn Markus 94 1974 E Standard KK Muttenz SG 93
10 Meyer Jürg 94 1960 E Standard KK Pfeffingen FS 92
11 Fankhauser Johannes 93 1952 V Standard KK Münchenstein SG 100
12 Buser Cyrill 93 1966 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 98
13 Rebmann Karl 93 1938 SV Freigewehr KK Münchenstein SG 97
14 Spichty Clive R. 93 1949 V Standard KK Münchenstein MSV 97
15 Schäfer Heinz 93 1956 E Standard KK Münchenstein SG 97
16 Hofer J. François 93 1945 V Freigewehr KK Oberwil BL SG 94
17 Fohrler Josef 93 1954 E Standard KK Pfeffingen FS 87
18 Rickenbach Käthi 92 1946 V Standard KK Oberwil BL SG 100
19 Borer Rudolf 92 1943 V Freigewehr KK Oberwil BL SG 93
20 Merz Dieter 92 1962 E Standard KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 92
21 Infanti Antonio 91 1940 SV Standard KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 91
22 Wicki Anton 91 1951 V Freigewehr KK Münchenstein SG 91
23 Geiger Jürg 90 1959 E Standard Pfeffingen FS 97
24 Meier Andreas 90 1980 E Standard Arlesheim FSG 89
25 Nixon Peter 88 1960 E Standard Oberwil BL SG 93
26 Marti Daniel 87 1964 E Standard Pfeffingen FS 95
27 Budmiger Peter 87 1952 V Standard Münchenstein MSV 94
28 Fust Gregor 87 1950 V Freigewehr Münchenstein SG 84
29 Meyer Kurt 86 1961 E Standard Muttenz SG 96
30 Kuhni Heinz 86 1965 E Standard Muttenz SG 96
31 Caviezel Josef 86 1942 SV Freigewehr Birsfelden SG 92
32 Hecker Werner 85 1943 V Freigewehr Münchenstein SG 98
33 Thüring Urs 85 1958 E Freigewehr Schönenbuch FSG 89
34 Küng Arnaud 84 1988 E Standard Münchenstein SG 88
35 Herzog Paul 84 1958 E Standard Münchenstein SG 83
36 Rickenbacher Daniel 83 1961 E Standard Pfeffingen FS 89
37 Wirz Michael 83 1989 E Standard Aesch BL Schützenclub 87
38 Graf Dennis 76 1992 J Standard Muttenz SG 93



   Einzelrangliste Kategorie D    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Bezirkswettschiessen 22.09.2012

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion T

1 Wohlgemuth Urs 95 1964 E Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 98
2 Heiniger Heinz 94 1940 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 98
3 Vogler Martin 93 1965 E Stgw90 KA Muttenz SG 100
4 Küng René 93 1961 E Stgw57-3 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 95
5 Wohlgemuth Jan 93 1993 J Stgw90 KA Arlesheim FSG 92
6 Schaub Rolf 93 1932 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 89
7 Cerboni Aldo 92 1946 V Stgw57-2 KK Münchenstein MSV 98
8 Schäfer Markus 92 1969 E Stgw90 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 98
9 Riesen Rudolf 92 1952 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 97
10 Zaugg Daniel 92 1964 E Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 95
11 Day Patric 92 1964 E Stgw90 KK Arlesheim FSG 94
12 Huber Bruno 92 1951 V Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein SG 93
13 Contich Patrick 92 1973 E Stgw90 KK Arlesheim FSG 93
14 Schneider Sylvia 91 1993 J Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 97
15 Baschnonga Marco 91 1958 E Stgw57-3 KK Binningen FS 97
16 Harisberger Walter 91 1952 V Stgw90 KK Gastschützen 96
17 Geiger Guido 91 1957 E Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 96
18 Binggeli Walter 91 1951 V Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 92
19 Bànyay Làszlo 90 1951 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 99
20 Borkeloh Friedel 90 1955 E Stgw57-3 KA Arlesheim FSG 98
21 Wagner Helmut 90 1954 E Stgw90 KA Binningen FS 92
22 Klicinovic Iwan 90 1976 E Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 91
23 Heyne Richard 90 1973 E Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein MSV 87
24 Braun Markus 89 1959 E Stgw90 KK Oberwil BL SG 96
25 Gast Esther 89 1945 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 95
26 Windlin Arnold 89 1943 V Karabiner KK Reinach BL SG 93
27 Schaad Kurt 89 1959 E Stgw90 KK Birsfelden SG 92
28 Gerber Fredy 89 1948 V Stgw90 KK Binningen FS 91
29 Wohlgemuth Jürg 89 1966 E Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 90
30 Dittli Christian 89 1957 E Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 86
31 Micco Michele 88 1950 V Stgw57-3 KA Münchenstein MSV 99
32 Stöckli François 88 1967 E Stgw90 KA Oberwil BL SG 97
33 Aregger Andreas 88 1970 E Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 97
34 Müller Reto 88 1974 E Stgw90 KK Muttenz SG 96
35 Breitenmoser Paul 88 1949 V Stgw90 KK Oberwil BL SG 94
36 Rach Annette 88 1960 E Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 94
37 Marti Jörg 88 1962 E Stgw57-3 KK Pfeffingen FS 94
38 Longhi Roland 88 1962 E Stgw90 KK Birsfelden SG 91
39 Mollenkopf Klaus 88 1965 E Stgw90 KK Oberwil BL SG 89
40 Käsermann Hansjörg 88 1957 E Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 88
41 Goepfert Nevil 88 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 85
42 Küng Walter 87 1959 E Stgw57-3 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 98
43 Pozivil Andrea 87 1986 E Stgw57-2 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 98
44 Kohler Lukas 87 1992 J Stgw90 KA Birsfelden SG 97
45 Jost Verena 87 1944 V Stgw90 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 97
46 Puccetti Sven 87 1995 J Stgw90 KA Binningen FS 89
47 Flora Claudio 87 1933 SV Stgw90 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 88
48 Waldmeier Bruno 87 1938 SV Stgw90 KK Muttenz SG 88
49 Canali Paul 87 1955 E Stgw57-2 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 88
50 Muster Susanne 87 1991 E Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 88
51 Faller Franz 87 1947 V Stgw57-3 KK Arlesheim FSG 86
52 Zihlmann Albert 87 1977 E Karabiner KK Biel-Benken SG 85
53 Rach Ewald 87 1943 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 83
54 Bläsi Max 86 1945 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 95
55 Jauch Jrène 86 1949 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 95
56 Wismer Angelus 86 1948 V Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 94
57 Trummer Jürgen 86 1963 E Stgw57-2 KK Münchenstein SG 92
58 Schulthess David 86 1991 E Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 91
59 Zimmermann Patrick 86 1968 E Stgw90 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 77
60 Canonica Sergio 85 1952 V Stgw57-3 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 98
61 Müller Markus 85 1958 E Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 98
62 Haas Josef 85 1934 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 96
63 Bürli Josef 85 1940 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 96
64 Sebeseri Stephan 85 1990 E Stgw90 KA Aesch BL Schützenclub 95
65 Müller Christian 85 1985 E Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 94
66 Wingeier Bernard 85 1965 E Stgw90 KA Münchenstein SG 92
67 Moll Dennis 85 1994 J Stgw90 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 89
68 Löw Hans-Rudolf 85 1961 E Stgw57-3 KK Oberwil BL SG 85
69 Rippstein Tobias 85 1994 J Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 84
70 Meier Leo 85 1945 V Karabiner KK Münchenstein SG 82
71 Brugger Hansruedi 85 1953 E Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein MSV 82
72 Grenal Thomas 85 1986 E Stgw90 KK Therwil FSG 79
73 Osterwalder Fabian 85 1977 E Stgw90 KK Therwil FSG 74
74 Boll Michel 84 1992 J Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 94
75 Hitz Karl 84 1933 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 93
76 Bacher Felix 84 1937 SV Karabiner KK Schönenbuch FSG 93
77 Buser Theodor 84 1944 V Stgw57-3 KK Münchenstein SG 91



78 Portmann Stefan 84 1974 E Stgw90 KK Muttenz SG 91
79 Dalhäuser Eduard 84 1928 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 90
80 Walther Rudolf 84 1950 V Stgw90 KK Reinach BL SG 90
81 Hermann Franz 84 1942 SV Karabiner KK Therwil FSG 87
82 Schaffner Hans-Ulrich 84 1936 SV Stgw57-3 KK Aesch BL Schützenclub 85
83 Seiler Othmar 83 1934 SV Karabiner KK Binningen FS 98
84 Sebeseri Roger 83 1996 JJ Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 95
85 Thöny Hans 83 1949 V Stgw90 KK Arlesheim FSG 94
86 Schneiter Josua 83 1949 V Stgw57-3 KK Birsfelden SG 94
87 Schulthess Patrick 83 1993 J Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 92
88 Brugger Alain 83 1992 J Stgw90 KA Münchenstein MSV 90
89 Sgro Carmelo 83 1946 V Karabiner KK Muttenz SG 90
90 Schneider Marcel 83 1996 JJ Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 87
91 Jauch Benedikt 83 1954 E Stgw90 Reinach BL SG 86
92 Wishart Bill 82 1960 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 94
93 Rüfenacht Niklaus 82 1962 E Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 93
94 Mangold Benno 82 1973 E Stgw90 Biel-Benken SG 93
95 Schraner Jean-Marc 82 1961 E Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 92
96 Cancela Jose-luis 82 1975 E Langgw Allschwil SG 92
97 Hänggi Martin 82 1971 E Stgw90 Binningen FS 90
98 Kohler Alex 82 1963 E Stgw90 Birsfelden SG 88
99 Heinis Erik 82 1986 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 87
100 Hörmann Yves 82 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Aesch BL Schützenclub 82
101 Maurer Michael 81 1993 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 100
102 Meile Hans 81 1938 SV Karabiner KK Birsfelden SG 94
103 Dollinger Giulia 81 1995 J Stgw90 Binningen FS 90
104 Moor Niklaus 81 1972 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 88
105 Fröhlich Daniel 81 1988 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 88
106 Bläsi Phillippe 80 1996 JJ Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 95
107 Perrin Lionel 80 1992 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 94
108 Reinle Steve 80 1975 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 92
109 Hasenfratz Kurt 80 1943 V Stgw57-3 Biel-Benken SG 90
110 Asal Beat 80 1964 E Karabiner Aesch BL Schützenclub 84
111 Leonhardt Falko 80 1940 SV Stgw57-3 Birsfelden SG 74
112 Häring Werner 80 1941 SV Stgw90 Aesch BL Schützenclub 74
113 Sellner Manuel 79 1993 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 96
114 Näpflin Beat 79 1937 SV Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 96
115 Amweg Sonja 79 1974 E Stgw90 Muttenz SG 94
116 Budmiger Lilian 79 1959 E Stgw57-3 Münchenstein MSV 91
117 Lötscher Remigius 79 1949 V Stgw90 Oberwil BL SG 90
118 Zulliger Heinrich 79 1931 SV Karabiner Binningen FS 88
119 Ryser Yanick 79 1994 J Stgw90 Muttenz SG 85
120 Hautle Josef 79 1944 V Karabiner Binningen FS 82
121 Zehnder Hans 78 1943 V Stgw57-3 Biel-Benken SG 98
122 Gallati Daniel 78 1968 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 90
123 Bruttger Oliver 78 1972 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 84
124 Breitmaier Kurt 78 1946 V Stgw57-3 Allschwil SG 83
125 Grossmann Hans 78 1959 E Stgw90 Reinach BL SG 82
126 lavagetti Libero 78 1928 SV Stgw57-2 KA Gastschützen 70
127 Vogler Cordula 77 1968 E Stgw90 Muttenz SG 97
128 Oberhausser Camille 76 1994 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 92
129 Reich Markus 76 1963 E Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 87
130 Bandini Yves 76 1982 E Karabiner Schönenbuch FSG 84
131 Geiger Tobias 76 1993 J Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 83
132 Reinle Daniel 76 1965 E Stgw90 Allschwil SG 66
133 Bitterli Marco 75 1998 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 87
134 Meier Jörg 75 1956 E Stgw57-2 Arlesheim FSG 82
135 Reich Mona 74 1998 JJ Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 89
136 Hunziker Robin 74 1999 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 85
137 Andreoli Régis 74 1993 J Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 79
138 Zilian Sofie 74 1992 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 75
139 Simon Patrick 74 1980 E Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 75
140 Wyttenbach Markus 73 1992 J Stgw90 Muttenz SG 96
141 Zumbrunn Sandra 73 1970 E Stgw90 Muttenz SG 91
142 Wegmüller Sascha 73 1976 E Stgw90 Schönenbuch FSG 89
143 Pozivil Urs 73 1988 E Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 81
144 Lüthi Ronald 73 1976 E Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 74
145 Bruni Jacques 73 1962 E Stgw90 Biel-Benken SG 68
146 Pozivil Joseph 72 1946 V Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 94
147 Reinle Fernand 72 1942 SV Karabiner Allschwil SG 93
148 Marti Robert 72 1933 SV Karabiner Oberwil BL SG 74
149 Frey Stephan 72 1960 E Stgw90 Oberwil BL SG 69
150 Massafra Tobias 71 1989 E Stgw90 Biel-Benken SG 86
151 Moser Barbara 71 1952 V Stgw90 Münchenstein SG 85
152 Flubacher Cyrill 71 1995 J Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 79
153 Geiger Marvin 70 1995 J Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 89
154 Voser Dominik 69 1993 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 86
155 Voggensperger Katja 67 1991 E Stgw90 Schönenbuch FSG 90
156 Binggeli Peter 67 1948 V Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 82
157 Cravotta Maurizio 67 1977 E Stgw57-3 Münchenstein MSV 75
158 Messerli Tobias 67 1974 E Stgw90 Aesch BL Schützenclub 66
159 Nathanael Ras 66 1994 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 78
160 Nussbaumer Cédric 65 1991 E Stgw90 Aesch BL Schützenclub 95
161 Bösiger Kilian 61 1991 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 87
162 Thüring Luca 59 1996 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 95
163 Kohler Marcel 59 1947 V Stgw90 Reinach BL SG 83
164 Incze Andras 58 1962 E Stgw90 Therwil FSG 61



165 Tischhauser urs 50 1949 V Stgw57-2 Muttenz SG 72
166 Schmeder Patrick 45 1999 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 71
167 Nussberger Jörg 45 1943 V Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 58
168 Goepfert Colin 43 2000 JJ Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 71



   Einzelrangliste JJ/J    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Bezirkswettschiessen 22.09.2012

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion T

1 Wohlgemuth Jan 93 1993 J Stgw90 KA Arlesheim FSG 92
2 Schneider Sylvia 91 1993 J Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 97
3 Goepfert Nevil 88 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 85
4 Kohler Lukas 87 1992 J Stgw90 KA Birsfelden SG 97
5 Puccetti Sven 87 1995 J Stgw90 KA Binningen FS 89
6 Moll Dennis 85 1994 J Stgw90 KK Allschwil Militärschützen 89
7 Rippstein Tobias 85 1994 J Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 84
8 Boll Michel 84 1992 J Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 94
9 Sebeseri Roger 83 1996 JJ Stgw90 KA Pfeffingen FS 95
10 Schulthess Patrick 83 1993 J Stgw90 KA Allschwil Militärschützen 92
11 Brugger Alain 83 1992 J Stgw90 KA Münchenstein MSV 90
12 Schneider Marcel 83 1996 JJ Stgw90 KK Pfeffingen FS 87
13 Hörmann Yves 82 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Aesch BL Schützenclub 82
14 Maurer Michael 81 1993 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 100
15 Dollinger Giulia 81 1995 J Stgw90 Binningen FS 90
16 Bläsi Phillippe 80 1996 JJ Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 95
17 Perrin Lionel 80 1992 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 94
18 Sellner Manuel 79 1993 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 96
19 Ryser Yanick 79 1994 J Stgw90 Muttenz SG 85
20 Graf Dennis 76 1992 J Standard Muttenz SG 93
21 Oberhausser Camille 76 1994 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 92
22 Geiger Tobias 76 1993 J Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 83
23 Bitterli Marco 75 1998 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 87
24 Reich Mona 74 1998 JJ Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 89
25 Hunziker Robin 74 1999 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 85
26 Andreoli Régis 74 1993 J Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 79
27 Zilian Sofie 74 1992 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 75
28 Wyttenbach Markus 73 1992 J Stgw90 Muttenz SG 96
29 Flubacher Cyrill 71 1995 J Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 79
30 Geiger Marvin 70 1995 J Stgw90 Arlesheim FSG 89
31 Voser Dominik 69 1993 J Stgw90 Therwil FSG 86
32 Nathanael Ras 66 1994 J Stgw90 Münchenstein MSV 78
33 Thüring Luca 59 1996 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 95
34 Schmeder Patrick 45 1999 JJ Stgw90 Pfeffingen FS 71
35 Goepfert Colin 43 2000 JJ Stgw90 Allschwil Militärschützen 71


